
COFFEE + ESPRESSO
DRIP COFFEE
Regular and Decaf

ESPRESSO
La Colombe’s signature Nizza blend

ADD ESPRESSO SHOT
ADD FLAVOR SHOT-
Vanilla | Caramel

ICED BEVERAGES

ICED COFFEE
ICED ESPRESSO
ICED AMERICANO
ICED LATTE

SIGNATURE DRINKS

TEA
HOT TEA 
Curated collection of teas and herbal blends

ICED TEA 
Cold brewed curated collection of teas and herbal 
blends

4.89
3.49
4.09 
5.59

3.49

4.09

DRAFT LATTE
Texturized cold latte 

MOCHA
Espresso with steamed and foamed milk

VANILLA LATTE
Espresso with steamed milk, vanilla

CHAI LATTE
Chai steamed with milk

CAFE AMERICANO
Espresso and hot water
CAPPUCCINO
Espresso with  steamed + foamed milk

LATTE
Espresso with steamed milk

4.89

3.49

4.09

5.39

5.59

2.19
1.09

5.29

6.39

6.29

6.19



BAGELS
BAGEL W/ BUTTER
Plain, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin, Gluten-Free

260 – 330 cals $2.89

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHEESE
Choice of bagel with plain, scallion, or veggie cream cheese

400 – 470 cals $3.09

BOUGIE BAGEL
Bagel with cream cheese, fresh smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, and capers

685 cals $13.89

DA BRONX
Egg or egg white, bacon or sausage, and American cheese on your choice of bagel

370 - 480 cals $6.29

CLASSIC CLUB
Boar’s Head turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on your choice of bagel

290 cals $6.39

SPREADS
Plain Cream Cheese Scallion Cream Cheese
Vegetable Cream Cheese Butter
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