COFFEE BY



SIGNATURE DRINKS

COFFEE + ESPRESSO			
DRIP COFFEE	4.89	DRAFT LATTE	5.29
Regular and Decaf ESPRESSO	3.49	Texturized cold latte	
La Colombe's signature Nizza blend		MOCHA	6.39
CAFE AMERICANO	4.09	Espresso with steamed and foamed milk	
Espresso and hot water CAPPUCCINO	5.39	VANILLA LATTE	6.29
Espresso with steamed + foamed milk		Espresso with steamed milk, vanilla	
LATTE	5.59		
Espresso with steamed milk		CHAI LATTE	6.19
ADD ESPRESSO SHOT	2.19	Chai steamed with milk	
ADD FLAVOR SHOT- Vanilla Caramel	1.09		
		TEA	
ICED BEVERAGES		HOT TEA	3.49
ICED COFFEE	4.89	Curated collection of teas and herbal blends	
ICED ESPRESSO	3.49	ICED TEA	4.09
ICED AMERICANO	4.09	Cold brewed curated collection of teas and herbal blends	
ICED LATTE	5.59		



BAGEL	W	BUT	TER

Plain, Everything, Cinnamon Raisin, Gluten-Free

BAGEL W/ CREAM CHESE

Choice of bagel with plain, scallion, or veggie cream cheese

BOUGIE BAGEL

Bagel with cream cheese, fresh smoked salmon, tomato, red onion, and capers

DA BRONX

Egg or egg white, bacon or sausage, and American cheese on your choice of bagel

CLASSIC CLUB

Boar's Head turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomato, and mayo on your choice of bagel

SPREADS

Plain Cream Cheese Vegetable Cream Cheese Scallion Cream Cheese Butter

260 – 330 cals \$2.89

400 – 470 cals \$3.09

685 cals \$13.89

370 - 480 cals \$6.29

290 cals \$6.39